TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
All information and specifications contained in this specsheet are subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions. Illustrations and diagrams within this specsheet may vary from actual products.
2013© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Order no. ELUSA-GS-SPECSHEET
GS Series
6 Volt Recessed Down Light
Standard Features

 Nickel-Cadmium 6 GSC18-BH 18 12 9 -
*National Electrical Code Specification  = New York City Approved
How to Order
Color Series Battery/Wattage Type Lamp Option Mounting Options Approval
Blank= White
B= Black
GS= Series M10= Lead calcium 10W
E9= Long life lead 9W
E18= Long life lead 9W
C18= Nickel-cadmium
Sealed Beam Incandescent BH= Bar hanger (standard) -NYC=  New York
Approved model*
*Only C18 has other lamps
available. See lamp data
sheet in general information
section for details.
*Includes 12 watt lamp
and metal trim.
For standard units without options only order Series, Battery and Watts.
Options are added to units by listing suffix at end of model number
NOTE: Includes standard lamp (570.0016)
Unit Rating Chart
The GSM10 unit is furnished with one 6 volt 10 watt wedge-base lamp.